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Appropriations for Public Trustee's Account.

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT- continued.

Number of
Officers in each

Class. .

Item. 1919-20.
PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT—continued.

1919-20. VOTE No. 71—continued. £

10
11
12
L3
14
15

10
17
18
19

20
21
22

Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.
Grant to E. F. Warren on retirement ...

Overtime
Postage and telegrams
Printing and stationery
Rent
Services of General Post Office
Special services—

P. andT Officers
J. S. Barton
F. E. Kelly

Stores for cleaning, lighting, firing, &c ...

Sundry charges and contingencies
Telephone charges
Travelling-expenses

175
2,000
3,000
6,500
2,000
1,500

86
52
20

1,500
1,000

600
2,500

Total—Vote No. 71

35,749

151,012

,IC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT 151,01
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