## Appropriations for Public Trustee's Account.

## PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT—continued.

Number of Officers in each Class.	Item.	PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT—continued.			1919–20.		
1919–20.		VOTE No. 71—continued.				£	£
	10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDE Grant to E. F. Warren on reti Overtime Postage and telegrams Printing and stationery Rent Services of General Post Office Special services— P. and T Officers J. S. Barton F. E. Kelly Stores for cleaning, lighting, fi Sundry charges and contingency Telephone charges Travelling-expenses	rement			175 2,000 3,000 6,500 2,000 1,500 86 52 20 1,500 1,000 600 2,500 35,749	
		Total—Vote N	No. 71			:	151,01

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT

£151,012